UNLESS CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS, OEM NUMBER MARKED WITH 4 WILL BE INDICATED ON INDIVIDUAL BOX.

RACK

END

TOYOTA

NEW ITEMS

* THE OEM NUMBER WITH MARK 4 IS THE STANDARD NUMBER AMONG SEVERAL OEM NUMBERS.

NEW CTR NO

OLD CTR NO

OEM NO

CONTENTS

CAR NAME

MODEL

YEARS

MOQ

CR0703

CRT-134

FOR 45510-48010
FOR 45510-0E041
FOR 45510-0E040

R/L

HIGHLANDER/KLUGER

ASU40, GSU4#, GVU48, MHU48
ASU50, GSUS#, GVU58

HIGHLANDER/HIGHLANDER HYBRID

07-14
13-
14-18

32PCS




