NEW ITEMS

RACK END TOYOTA

NEW CTR NO	OLD CTR NO	OEM NO	CONTENTS	CAR NAME	MODEL	YEARS	MOQ
CR0703	CRT-134	FOR 45510-48010	R/L	HIGHLANDER/KLUGER	ASU40, GSU4#, GVU48, MHU48	07-14	32PCS
		FOR 45510-0E041			ASU50, GSU5#, GVU58	13-	
		FOR 45510-0E040		HIGHLANDER/HIGHLANDER HYBRID		14-18	